G. Wireless Communications Facilities 

1. All new or expanded Wireless Communications Facilities and all associated buildings 

and structures, must comply with the setback requirements for the zoning district in 

which it is located and be set back one hundred five percent (105%) of its height 

from all property lines. The setback may be satisfied by including the areas outside 

the property boundaries if secured by an easement. The following exemptions apply: 

a. The setback may be reduced by the Planning Board upon a showing by the